Data

25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23
25-09-23

*** Flenco Turni di servizio ***

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

FORLI'-PESANTI
FORLI'-PESANTI
CESENA-PESANTI
FORLI' - CQC
RAVENNA
C.I.D.A.M.
NUOVA ABC

SAN PIERO GUIDA
LA GUIDA

MONTI SAS
BRICCOLANI
RAGAZZINI

Codice

000002
000002
000006
000017
0000RA
FO0001
FO0013
FO0136
FOO0511
FO0620
FO5002
FO5011

Cognome

CHIAROMONTE
RIOLA

TAPPI
MALAGUTTI
TOMASSINI
COMANDINI
PIOVACCARI
GOFFREDO

DI BLASIO
MANCINI
CATANEO
CHIAROMONTE

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE E DEI
TRASPORTI

22.09.2023 12:00:52 UTC

Nome

AND.
GAE.
MAU.
LAU.
PAO.
CAT.
STE.
FEL.

BRU.
VIN.
AND.
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